



WEB COPY



O.S.A.No.210 of 2019

Dr.ANITA SUMANTH,J.
and
N.SENTHILKUMAR,J.

*(Order of the Court was made by
Dr.ANITA SUMANTH.,J.)*

List before the alternate Bench as

per roster.

[A.S.M.,J] [N.S.,J]
05.06.2025

sl