



WEB COPY



O.S.A.No.210 of 2019

P.VELMURUGAN, J.

and

K.GOVINDARAJAN THILAKAVADI, J.

It is represented that the order of this Court dated 27.01.2026 has been complied with, and a memo of compliance has been filed to that effect.

2. List the matter under the caption “for final disposal” on 01.06.2026. It is made clear that no further time will be granted on the next hearing date.

[P.V.,J.]

[K.G.T.,J.]

21.04.2026

ms